	Date	(Mayor or CAO) Date	Approved by
	Date 2-5-16	(Commissioner)	Approved by DBo for Comm Ree,
	Date 2 - 5 - 16	(Director) Date	Approved by DA
	Date 2.5.7016	(Contractor)	Accepted by Wind
		(Project Manager)	Recommended by Joyce Thomas
	ill apply hereto.	provisions of the contract w	The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will appl
5.91%			Percent Change - All Change Orders
5.91%			Percent Change - This Change Order
		\$285,570.44	New Contract Amount Including this Change Order
		\$15,937.88	Net Amount of this Change Order
	\$15,937.88		Total increase
		\$0.00	Total decrease
	\$15,937.88		1 Additional seating and tables for classrooms
	Increase in contract price	Decrease in contract price	Item Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change No. in completion date, etc.
		ge Order	Current Change Order
	ns and specification;	changes from the contract plan	You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and
	_	Change Order No.	
	\$269,632.56	Total Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order	
0.00%		Percent Change - Previous Change Orders	
	\$0.00	Cumulative Amount of Previous Change Orders	Lexington, NT 40009
	\$269,632.56	Original Contract Amt.	2331 Fortune Drive, Suite 290
	323-2014	Contract No.	To (Contractor):
	Lexington	Location:	Page 1 of 2
	Furniture for Senior Citizen Cente	Project:	뛰
	February 5, 2016	Date:	I EXINGTON-FAYETTE LIRBAN COUNTY